

S.C. No. 210 of 2018

Order dated.21.06.2019:

Accused Kartick Oraon on C/B is present by filing hazira.

None appear for the state.

The P.O is on Earned Leave.

The case is adjourned.

To 27.08. 2019 for appearance & Ld. PP.

Addl. Dis. & Sessions Judge.
Mal. Jalpaiguri.
In- Charge
ADJ-FTC-2nd Court,JPG