

SC 210 of 2018

Order dated 27.08.2019

Accused Kartick Oraon @ Tirkey on c/b is present by filing Hazira.

None appears for the State.

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To 07.11.2019 for appearance and Ld. PP.

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.