

**SC 210 of 2018**

**CNR No. WBJP090002742018**

**JO CODE: WB00701**

**Order dated 11.06.2021**

Today is fixed for appearance and appointment of PP

Accused Kartik Oraon on c/b is absent and unrepresented.

The case is adjourned due to Covid 19

Fix: 05.08.2021 for appearance and appointment of PP and production of CD.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge  
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge  
Mal, Jalpaiguri