

SC 210 of 2018 / GR 4440/15

Nagrakata PS Case No. 135/15 dated 20.10.2015

CNR No. WBJP090002742018

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 20.05.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and appointment of PP
Accused Kartik Oraon on c/b is absent by time petition.
Ld. Lawyer for the accused is present.

No PP is appointed yet.

The Ld PP Jalpaiguri is once again directed to appoint a PP in this case.

Fix: 26.08.2022 for appearance and appointment of PP

Let the copy of this order be communicated to Ld . PP Jalpaiguri for
information and necessary action.

Dict. & Correct. By me

Sd/-
A.S.J.

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

No. /ADJ/Mal/Jalpaiguri

Dated

Copy forwarded to :-

1. The Ld. PP, Jalpaiguri for information and necessary action.

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri