

SC 210 of 2018 / GR 4440/15

Nagrakata PS Case No. 135/15 dated 20.10.2015

CNR No. WBJP090002742018

JO CODE: WB00616

Order dated 24.06.2024

Accused Kartik Oraon on c/b is absent.

None appear for the accused person.

Issue W/A against accused Kartik Oraon.

Fix: **21.09.2024** for W/A against accused Kartik Oraon.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri